Bus

Bus 262 (MuHck - [NnawweBo) Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Mnawasa — AC KOro-3anagHas (nmpuropog) Mnawasa — AC KOro-3anagHas (npuropog)
23 stops Monday 17:29
Open route schedule

Tuesday 17:29
Mnawasa

Wednesday 17:29
®pyH33

Thursday 17:29
LisHTpanbHas Byniua

Friday 17:29
[Osopsbiwya
MaBapoT Ha Yblki Saturday 17:29
Uplki Sunday 17:29
[MaBapoT Ha YblIKi

Route info
byna Direction: Mnawaea
Fapa Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 1 hour 19 min
MaBenkoBa
HagiHka N\
BsA3sbiHb-1 -‘
FimHasis L
ManikniHika

Byniua Kamcamonbckas

HB395
[auybl -

KemniHr

MaBapoT Ha MaTanb e

. &-0OpenStreetMap contributors

Muiy
H 262 (MuHcK - MNnaweso) BusMaps

LLyombicniya

cT.M. MannHoBKka


https://busmaps.com/en/belarus/public_transit-line-262-%D0%9C%D0%B8%D0%BD%D1%81%D0%BA-%D0%9F%D0%BB%D0%B0%D1%88%D0%B5%D0%B2%D0%BE-2884201605-2927391099
https://busmaps.com/en/belarus/public_transit-line-262-%D0%9C%D0%B8%D0%BD%D1%81%D0%BA-%D0%9F%D0%BB%D0%B0%D1%88%D0%B5%D0%B2%D0%BE-2884201605-2927391099
https://busmaps.com/en/belarus/public_transit-line-262-%D0%9C%D0%B8%D0%BD%D1%81%D0%BA-%D0%9F%D0%BB%D0%B0%D1%88%D0%B5%D0%B2%D0%BE-2884201605-2927391099

cT.M. [NeTpoBLUMHa

AC KOro-3anagHas (npuropoga)



Direction

AC Oro-3anagHas (npuropog) — lNnawasa

29 stops

Open route schedule

AC HOro-3anagHas (npuropoga)

CT.M. NeTpoBLUmHa

cT.M. MannHoBKa

[NoBopoT Ha ManuHoBKy

Lyomblicniya

Muiy

Boykasiybl

[NaBapoT Ha MaTanb

Cnabogka

[aubl

BacineywybiHa

Yapkacbl kap'ep

Arparapagok Yapkachbl

3anéxasa-1

3anéHasa-2

3anéHasa-3

Byniua Kamcamorbckas

Manikninika

[iMHa3sis

BA3bIHb-1

HaBiHka

[NaBenkoBa

[apa

byna

[MaBapoT Ha YblKi

Route schedule
AC Oro-3anagHas (npuropog) — lNnawaea

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: AC lOro-3anagHas (npuropog)
Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 1 hour 32 min

19:30

19:30

19:30


https://busmaps.com/en/belarus/public_transit-line-262-%D0%9C%D0%B8%D0%BD%D1%81%D0%BA-%D0%9F%D0%BB%D0%B0%D1%88%D0%B5%D0%B2%D0%BE-2884201605-2927391099

[Osopsbiwya

LlsHTpanbHas Byniua

®pyH33

MNnawasa

262 (MuHck - NMnaweBo) Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Minsk

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



